Eco Sac
Easy orientation
using coloured
tabs
Safe and secure
closure with strong
monofilament
drawstring

Up to a five-year shelf life.
To talk to Espiner about our cost effective Eco Sac range, please call us on
+44 (0)1275 878 801 or email espiner@fannin.eu
Product Code
Trocar
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(ml)
Number
Per Box
EMP60ECO-10 10 45 100 80 10
EMP70ECO-10 10 57 100 100 10
EMP100ECO-10 10 70 144 200 10
EMP140ECO-10 12 115 185 550 10
EMP145ECO 12 102 235 750 5
EMP170ECO 12 170 180 1200 5
EMP230ECO 12 165 340 3100 5
EMP600ECO-5 15 320 410 6000 5